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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IVé:
TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:
I-1714%:

EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISORER REGISTRATION FORM
(Ivo Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

sl D1
appLICANT IN viETiAM__ NOWEN THAN & Lt
- Last . ” Middle First
Sen VDK S ™ 1h einm, iy
Current Address: _ﬁ&:ﬁ#& e /0
[
Date of Birth: 2/42,] 2 4 Place of Birth: THUS THIEN
7 : ;
Previous Occupation (before 1975) r k FRvN
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IR RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From {9 7§ To 19¢ 1
Years: 6 Months: 7 Days:___|7]
SPONSOR'S NAME: VO N&Oc  THIEN AN
Name
/AN Address and Telephone Number
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUALNTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you arc eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are cocouraged to do so.

Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vielnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.
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. N&ME OF PRINCIFAL AFPLICANT (PA) : DI

THAN &

A
B

NGUYEN N

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT. ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATZ OF BIRTY

——

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
wLoVEN THANG QUVNH TRANG | 11/6 /19|
NeovEN  THu  RUONG 777 1a7al o
Nouven T NGANV ((ddtk) 195 9 Vi

DE2ENDENT 'S ADLARSS

({40 different frum above)

ACDITICHAL ILIFCRMATION






HI Déng Quén Tr
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO

HIEP LOWMAN
TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN THE PHUCNG

Ban Chdp Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO

Prasident
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO

18t Vice-President
TRAN KiM DUNG

2nd Vice-
NGUYEN VAN GIOI

. Secretary General

TRAN TH] PHUONG

Oeputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH

Treasurer

C6 Vin Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

DATE: Movtl, 35S, 1990

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: NeUVEN . THéANG DI

Date of Birth: __Decosmbuinv 7 N— 38
Gve) Nad - sv# and LOI
7 YLANAD -

Length of Time in Re-education Camp,

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the above referenced former re-education
camp detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)
to complete his record with your office. 1 trust that the document(s) will be
sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to
contact us at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance in the processing
of this applicant.

Sincerely yours,

{Mrs.) Khuc Minh Tho
President

Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsoredby__ RN, Vo N&Oc THIEN AN

as shown in the attachments.

It is also requested that the Letter Of Introduction be sent to our Association
at the address that appears above,
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UY-BAN VAN-DONG TRA 10U-DO CHO MUC-SH, TRUYEN-DAO VA TIN-HUU TIN-LANH TAL VIET-NAM
MAU_DON HOT GIA-DINI | TU-NHAN CHIHL TV S VIDT-NAS
INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

ARANRANAXAAK L}

I“ vt

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NAUYEN THANG a&g&

Last (Ten Hoj Middle (Giua) First {(Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : A A 1 03
{Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) +  Day {Ngay) Year {(Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) :+ Male (Nam): \/ Female {Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Déc than): ilarried (Co lap gia dinh): V/
(Tinh trang gia dinh): '

. I — . +

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : IS4 A Vo' THi CAU P thely M

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

RELIGIOUS OR R
POLITICAL PRISONER {Cc la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) M No (Khong) _
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 147( ro (Den): {48/

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Miim  bde  Vlek-qam -
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): _ T+t T/ QUAN DT pam  VIETAM .

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN} Rank (Cap bac): .
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): THIE) A

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): \/
IV Numher (So ho_s0):

No (Khong): ﬁ%

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 2/
Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghli ben sau voi day du chi tiet

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai vN): [S4 A Vo TH! Sav

Ho cdin Ming ‘
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tzc):
- BN . Vo N6oe THIEN AN

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): _\/ No (Khong) :
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai WN): )Zm/w
NAME & SIGNATURE: TH/EA A, 1. V0 Qo n. Yo

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE CF INFORMANT
{Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay]

DATE: A ra "z

Month {Thang) Day (Ngay) Year {Nam}
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5. NiME OF PRINCIFAL AFPLICANT (PA) : D1

THAN G

N
NGEOUYEN

(Listed on page 1)

’ NAME OF DEPENDENT.ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTY

—

RELATIONSHIP T¢

PA.
OVEN THANG QUYNH TRANG | I1/6 /19| s
VeUvEN THU  HUbON G l8/q /9P| - em”
Nouvey Tl NGAN (dak) | 193¢ Vi

CEPENDENT'S ADLARESS (il different from absove)

ACDITICHAL ILUFCRMATION :
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(ﬂHﬁ%%ONNAiRE FOW ObYr APPLLCANTS

U TIOT TIO NCUG T NGP DON - ¢
o D ‘ ' o Dute:
opP 1V £ - ' e Ngay: ‘*’*g]o quo
111 odt th£§ questionnaire in English ! Mail ot send the compleied
8 completely as possible. If you cannot ! qugstionnalrg to: ,
ead or,write in English, fill {t out in ' GS1 so ciiu Lol way tdi:

fetnadese, _

127 Panjabhum Building
Sathorn Tal Road

Bangkok 10120 »
Thuiland '

in Dien vao so cau hoi sau éay bang ticng
ah’ cang nhiéu cangrtot _Ncu ban khong dac
Loac viét ranh Anh-ngd thi bang tienb Viet.

- ¥

. Basic ldentification Data/Ly Lich cdu-ban
. & Name

Sex!
Ho, ten

NS ol
NGUYEN THAN G- DL i

..

e -

. Other Vames .
Ho, tén khac o Nonc

3. Date/?lace of Birth
Ngay/Ndi Sinh

.

T-12 - 6@}5- A'nnln‘nmmnq Wéng{m _thcinm%

i,. Residegce Address
- Dia-chi thddng tru

5, Mailing Address
Dja=chi thd- n_f

£

— e~
e

<

+ ‘Current: 0ccupation ; y
Nghé-nghiep hién tal ~ PN e

B * . Badht . o
]

3. Relatives To Accompaly Me/Ba con cung Ji in toi

{NOTE: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives cligible to

iccompany you. List marital status (HS) a8 follows._ Married (M), Divorced 0y,
}Idowed (W), or Single (s).)
’Chu*Y' Vé/chong va con cal cd th® cung d1 vdi ban ma thoi. K& khati tinh trang

zia—éinh nhd sau: D3’ 13p gia dinh (N), da 1y di (D), gou phu/gon thd (W), hodc d5c
*han (S)) .

Nane " ‘Date{pf Birth Place of Birth Sex - MS Rnlatlonship
Ho, Ten Ngay/Thdng/Nam sinh Nd{ sinh Phal  Tinh trang gla dinh Ligu-he gla-dint

Daugbirea
B:!!ﬁé.tx;;,

‘NOTE: " For the persons listed above, we will nced legible coples of bicth
cert{ficates, marriage certificates (1f married), divorce decrees (Lf divorced)
ipouse's death certificate (if widowed), identification cards (iF avatlable), and
hotos. If any of the above accnmpanylng relatives do not live with you, please note
heir addresscs, in Suctiou t hLlow )

CHU-Y. Cho moi nguddL c0 tén trén danh qdch ttcn, chnnr Lot can mot bnn khai sinh,

{a- thu (ncu lap gi1 ~dnh ro(), nt ay ly hon (ncu da _ly d{), nt av khdl Ld cna vd/«hong

nfu goa phu/goa thL). theé cnn cddc (nLu co); va htnh. NGG ba con sé cune dL vdi ban
hfAne rhitmpeans? sl 1 e LA




L e

e

RS YR

1.

2,

D.

v
b

e by R

6.

: N
Relatives Outside Vietnaw/lg llanp § Hpogl Quoc

i

’ n ; -
Of Myself/cua tol Of My Spousc/cua vd/ch8ng
Closest Rflative In tpe U.S.
Ba con than thuoc nhiit d lloo=Y. "
a, Name ’ : ’ A 9 /
2

Ho, Tén s DU W (o CHIASUH |
b, Relationship »

Lien-hé gia-dinh . : mE'P\!\M
C. Addresg )

Pla-chi
D, Date of Relatives Arrival

in the U,S,

Ngay ba con Jen Hy
Closcst Rela:ive in Other Forcigp Cogutrics , ‘ o
Ba con Than~thuoc nhat d cac nude khac §
a, Name

Ho, ten ‘ . :
b, Relationship

. Lien*he gia-&inh s
‘ CQ.Addresg" . S L

. Pla-chi ! '

Complete Family Listing (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan-Th& Gla-dinh (Saég/Chﬁz)

1.

2,

Siblings
Anh chi em: | (1)

Father o w7/
Cha : v@uVSM‘tﬁ&UQ”MH@ /&mﬁ\\
Mother S - .
Me T EBL &L “[Hn Theg

' Spouse ‘o ‘ <. ~ ‘ .
V4/Chbng: : N@’LLfo‘U TLUL N Grél) Cgﬁﬁ\ﬁ'\ )
Former Spouse (if any) V

T Vé/Chqng trdde (neu co)

T b‘Children )
i .Con cal: (1) NGru\ffﬁU W?‘*MCFQLU/hL lm;;j

(2) NQLAM»(M Thay H*umz\%
3y

e - (4)

(3
(6)
(7
(8)
&)

(2).
e
o (W)
i t(sy
(6)
o
( Ry




o ﬁ.i‘Reason for, Separatlon I S o SN Lo
" Ly do nghi VICC . ] : None . ug .
. _Mp Kt PA?MC«;
7. Names of A:ruri(_.m Advlz,or(u) 21 M R ADONS Q:EFT-

Ho tén cbivan My ' . L dAu Mﬂ C_Q, fbcx &(‘l@“

8, U.S. Training Coursc& in Vietnan:
Chdﬁng-Trirh huan-luyun iloa=Ky

tai Viet-Nam : Qa&io ;@gf"}cab_&\ : (\'Qaloae}?m@'rt". QC[{MJ‘

9, U.S. Awards or Certificates
Name of award: ' , Date recelved:
Phan-thddng ho%c giay khen: _ Neay nhan:

NOTE Please attach any coples of diplomas, awards or LLILtflLJIUS, if dleldblL
\vailable’ Yes P n_e) ,

CNJ~Y: Xin ban kem theo bdt cJ van-bung, giay ban-khen, haac chdng~thd nLu co.
)déng sd co khonp" Co - Khong pMone L)

3+ Training Outside Viccanm nf Yon or Ynur igqﬁgcfﬂ|n hnt« Vd/rhnnr Ju hu\n-luxgn d
ngoq | gudc ‘

1, Name of Studett/Truinec'
o ten Slnh—vlt_n/n;nldl ditde hu.m—luy( ne

2. School and School Address _
Trddng va Jia-chi nha trddng :

-t -3, - Dates:- o . ‘ 'From T
Ngay, thang, nam N SV EE ‘ Tdl:

4y Description >f Courses

Ho-ta nganh hoc S —
-~ 3. Who paid for trainlaop? : ‘
" AL 3a1 ~tho chidng- trinh huan*luyen’ :
(NOIE Please attach coples of diplomas or otdets, 1f availablu. Available? Yes | ___No ¥eya)
(CHY=Y: Xin ban kem theo van-banb, hoac chi thi neh ¢d. Ban cd hay khong? Lo KhSng

H Re-education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac vo/chony da hoc-tap cal tao

" 1. Name of Person in Rucducation. <:Th

Ho ten ngd&i di hoc-tap cai- tao : LJCT(£AJL€1¢4 WT\QQ&LQP ib L
- d

2, Time i{in Reeducation: From3 To: R
- Théi glan hoc-cap Td: (({lé/'?{’g' w3l 1 /< {1 *
: A A . 7 1
3. Still An Reeducation’ : Yc§ N No .
Van con hoc-tup cai t.;o"*i Co Khioung Yo

*(If released, we must havc a copy %f your release ccrtifiuatt.)
*(Neu &ddc tha, chung toi can mot ban sao giuy rta trat.)

1, Any Additional Remarks?/Cddc chu phu=thudc ' i

Signature . ! T Date
Ky t%n : X_Ti\\}‘v"—*“\\s Hpary : ﬁjﬁ [ / ﬁﬁ?f3 t)
- VNG

.M\¢.

J Please List Herc All Documunts Attached to 1his Quuutinnnnlrc
0 Xin ncu rd tat-ca play-td kam theo vél 50 ciu hoi niy .

NP
- Kacfgf ﬁia;treix; ~ 2 j}qccgi U1R£a4,3&"vu8 - Q}{ch;(ICLglilet 3 Ay e .
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¢

E, Emoloymcnc by U.5. Cave viunent A;'ltu foen ov mlu\ U B Hn anlzatlon ol fu\a o your

e e AT A
Spcusc/Ban hoac vdf(_hon)' w di co lam v vige cho um;"- iy \.nx ehinh- p!m Hy “ho. ac hany Hy

1. Employec Nane

<Oy : s :
Tén ho ahdn-vien W?ﬁl w@‘«kt\d ("D-E”m 6\)

Pogiclon title

© Chde-vy : eecr‘@'(‘“cvw&

Agengy/Company/Office

~ a3
Sd/Hang/Van-E’hong : PK EXCSWM@Y&“ '@MWG’

Length of Employmenc From: “Tov

- Thdi-gian lam-viec ‘ Td - (—SG/Q | T_‘ﬁ‘ w‘?(‘* >

1 - N
Name of American Su?Lrvisor o o
Ten ho giam*thi My: : S )

Reason for Separation
' Ly do nghi viec .

2. Employee ﬁamc
Tén ho nhan-vien

Posgtion title
) Chdh~vu . H

Agenqy/CompanY/Officc
SéiHang/Van—?hong :

-~Length of Employment  Ffoq: o To:
Thdi-glan lam viéc Td TdL

Hama of Amecican Supervisor
Ten ho giam~Thi My.

Reason for Separacioa
Ly do. nghi*viuc .

‘3. Employece Name
"+ Ten Ho nhﬁn*vich' :

Position title

4 {

" Chde=vu : S
Agengy/Coqyany/Office .
Sd/Hang/Van—Phong :

Length of Employfent: From: E To: R
Thdi glan lam viecc O Td T

Name of Amerlcan %upurv;sor
Ten ho giam-thl My

Reason for, Separatlon
Ly do nghi viec :

F;

Sexvice with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouac/Ban toac VofChong Da Cong~vu voi
Chinh-phu Viet-Nam :

l.; Name of Person Serving

© Ho t@n"ngddi tham-g Las MC%LLYEU ( 5 tmc‘ Dl o -

e~ . ——— = s o

>

2. Dates:, From: To:

Ngay, thgng, nam Td @/UZ{@(D T4t & /LQP_, S

. v ¥ -7

3. Last Ranu K : Qutial Nunber:

Cap-bac cuoi-cum, ) M}(TO‘L ao tlu, ulmn"vh.n Q’S‘/& Oq }

& Q
4. Ministry/Office/Military Unit 9 ceial Se prec C-GU“‘
- Bo/sd/Dén-V| Blnthhung [ jO(hZ Q%MEQM ?ﬁ?r\

5. Namc of Supervisor/C.0. , - GaegqigﬁllkL_ $311PUVL11LLL1 *3*+C3" -

“0 tcn ngdéi Ridm“rh‘/‘iwﬂnnn
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M‘ws&}: LY Soml Ao Eun. . Ll ,MAB
M W:\«M : JMA.L M%Q:& o}vw L  aroasms m}g"
: %lfv &E;j“% Vet aﬁ‘wai&: M - TbRae
PN YR 8 G, - e 3m
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2.

3.

k.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Ivé:
TELEPHONE: VEWL. #:
1-1714:

EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—-education camps in Vietoam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

e

APPLICANT IR VIETNAM Di _: . THANG NGUYEN
Last Middle First

Current Address: 4/i% &n’f‘ﬁjﬂ, Ao Rumjpam \/a.Uiu,{ (& a9 704

Date of Birth: 7;/ L2 TI 35 Place of Birth: THUA THiEN

Previous Occupation (before 1975)
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPERT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From [}75 T (98]
Years: 6 Months: Iy Days: j;z
SPONSOR'S FAME: Vo M&OC THIEN AN
Name
! Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are cligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Itelationship (AOR), you are cncouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Viclinam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.




UY-BAN VAN-DONG TRA TU-DO CHO MUC-SU, TRUYEN-DAO VA TIN-HUU TIN-LANH TAL VIET-NAM
MAU_DON HOI GIA-DIN} | TU-NHAN CHEAD TV L VIZT-NAT :
INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH
I TTIIITITT

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : __ Ul THANG NGUYEN
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _ J¥ Vi 19435

(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) ©  Day (Ngay) Yeag (Nam)

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): ;_4 Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS Single (D¢ than): dlarried (Co lap gia dinh):_ Y

{(Tinh trang gia dinh): '

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : IS4 A V6 THI SAU TP Hhedu Miny

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

RELIGIOUS OR p
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) x No (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): }47%5 To (Den):___ 19 ¢/

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Mlswn AL UIET N
CAMP {Trai tu)

! by ) 1
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): THIEY  TA QUAN BOi _NAM ViETNAN,
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): o
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bacg): _
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): _THIEV  TAY

Date (nam}:

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co}: *
IV Number (S0 ho so;:

————————————

No (Khong): £

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): Y
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du cihi tiet

- I4
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_ IS4 & U8 T ot
TP. Wi chi’ MiNH ‘

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao trc):
: Raal VO NGOC TiEN AN

7 g

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=Ky):. Yes (co): K Nc;i (Khong) :

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): /fm/y\,
NAME & SIGNATURE: e AN - Yo Ihstlun W, Vo

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE CF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE: Mans 75 / LF70

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay]) Year (Nam)

+



Page 2

1 v
5. Nait OF PRINCIPAL AFPLICANT (PA) : DI IHANG NOHUVEN
(Listed on page 1)

—

NAME OF DEPENDENT.ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE 07 BIRTY| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.

| L_NGUYEN THANG QUYNH TRANG ML S100] G/
2| NOUVEN  THU _ HULNG Je/9/ 1982} -
NGUYEN THi NGAN (erer)! [958 Vs

DEPENDENT'S ADLRESS :{if different from abeove)

6. ADDITICNAL INFCRMATION :






---.-—_--__-_____-r—-

i 6. Reason ‘for Separatlon R S - poe ]
“ U Ly do nghl viee . : : None .
_ My F(wi.FV§ﬂl1Cﬁ; UQ> TE ‘
7. Namcs of- a\nu‘icun mlvh.or(u) &' M K. A—DAV‘% / QEF! .

Ho ten co-van My P i ﬂi‘hdl‘m._ co, Sog R_RGT

8. U.s. Training Courses. {n Vietnam:
Chddng—Trirh hudn—luyen tloa-Ky

tal Viet-Nam ch,ono RedHeand, . CQQJoexme"‘\ Qdu

9, U.S. Awards or Certificates

Name of award: ‘ o Date recefved:

Phan*th@dng ho%c giay khcn‘ __ Neay nhyn:
(NOTE Please attach any coples of diplomas, awards or LLIL{([LJ(US, if availdblc.“
Available? Yes Moy o) ,
(CH‘.U—Y: Xin ban ken theo b.\E cx? van-bunb, glny ban—khen, hcmc ch\?ng“thd m.u co.
Dudng sd <o khéng? Co CKhiong o L)

- A . 2
G. Training Outside Vletnnm of You or Your _ POQ&%LQQthQJQMYQLSQQWEng)Bfﬁfllﬂliﬁ_é
ngogl_quéc :

1. Name of Studert[Truinee
o ten Sinh-vlu\fnmidl ‘T\Mc hn.m*luyw n:

2. School and Schoog Address _
Trddng va Jia-chl aha trddng

Ty

#-+ -3, -Dates:- ; o ‘ ' _Ergﬁ» T9
Ngay, thang, nam C Tds ’ TaL:
4, Description of Courses :° :
Mo-ta nganh hoc S
5.+ Who paid for trainiog? H

AL dat- -tho chddng-trinh huan-luyen?

oy

'(NOTE' Please attach copies of diplomas or o;ders. i1f availahlu. Available’ Yes ANo

¥o
(CHY-Y: Xin ban kcm theo van~bdn5, hoac chi thi néu co. Ban ¢S hay khang? Lo

Khang __

H, Re-education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac vo/chong da hoc—tap cal-tao

"1, Name of Person in Rgcducation. o r

Ho ten ngd&i di hoc—tap cai-tao H L)CT(1$fk€4M TT\ﬂaAAé? i) t

2. Time in Reeducation: Froqg To:
- Thé1 glan hoc-c&p Td: [({,Qlﬂfj;” t1: 4 J/ fﬂ
NI [ . T~
3. Still In Reeducation? ~ Yeg B No .
Khioug ¥yo

Van con hoc-tap cai tao? . Co

*(1f released we must have a

£, ; copy %E your release CLtti[iLatL.)
*(Neu Jd§c tha, ching td1 céan

mot ban sao gidy ra tral.)

/ . . ‘ . J
1. Any Additional Remarks?/Cudc chu phu=thude i cee

i
W e , - : ’ .

H

Slgn'ature' — . o " Date SEEENCS
Ky ten : M | Nt’-iy 1LP[@v/ &qq

P—u-v-‘—s..-v

WJ.‘ ?lease List Here All Documents Attached to 1h14 Questionnalre
Xin néu ra tat-cd piiy~td ke¢in theo vl .0 cau hol nay

T Y
_-rd«%lmﬁzﬁwlﬁm&qwg~lcyaﬂlmm -5 Ay Lxé




E. Employment by U.S5. Covernment A;vc.m:lc 5o U lu: STHRH

('n; antzat lon ol _Yvu or your
- it e e IR A N
Spouse/Ban hoac vd/chony di co lam v vige cho t(nu,*‘ 3 L_HI ehinh- plm My ho. ac hany My

wl. Enployce Nnmu

Tén ho ahdn-vien Whm L)@-jd) ('D-Em 6’\ \

Pogition title

. Chdc~v? : E;é&(;f]f:‘Zi}L¢1 ' ! ?A Y
Jd

Agengy/Companylotficc

$8/Hing/Vin-Phong : Px EXCSW/W\)C%’E @/\“URUQ

Length of Employment From:

ey - Ll
- Théi-gian lam-viec ™ LO;@/Q Tal Lq?(;, .
. : B L 3

i & rhos

Name of American Supurvisor o o
Tén ho giam-thi Hy. ~ T

Reason for Sgyoration
. Ly do nshi viec.

2. Employee Name
Ten ho nhan-vicn

23

Posgtion title
) Chdt*vu - :

AgenQy/Company/OEfice
sd/Hang/Van-Phong 1

.- -"Length of Employment - 'Ff0q: T To:
Thdi-gfan lam viéc Td Td1

Name of Ametican _Supervisor
Ten ho giam—Thi Hy.

Reason for Separation
Ly-do nghL-viLc 3

'3, Employee Name
o+ Ten Bo nhidn-vién

] Posftion title
Chdc-vu :

Agengy/CoqpanyIOffice
Sd/Hang/Vanﬁfhong :

Length of Employmcnc; From: E To:
Thdi gian lam viec Td LTSl

. Name of American Supurvisur
Ten ho giam*thi My.

Reason for, Scpara:ion
Ly do nghi viec H

F.” Sexvice with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouae/ﬂan lloac Vo/Chonq Da Cong~vu voi
Chinh*phu Viet-Naw

: A
1.. Nape of Person Serving

© Ho t@n..ngddi thawm-p La: M@\LVEN ( ! tmq- Dl o )

O  w————— v w—— o - o o

2, Dates:, " " From:

To: ’
Ngdy, thang, nam u @ [0 11 ¢ [Lﬁj S .
. . . M " |

-3, Last Ranan , : _ : ,Sertal Nunber :

Cap-'bac cuoi—cunb . : ;@L_oc the nhdu-vidu: G/{O SB
' . ek)n mn! v
4, Hlnistry/()fficc/!*!ilitary Unit éc‘,(ﬁl ge.mm MB

- B3/56/080=Y1 Biah-Ching (‘ <iB 3 z/joinX aErElAL g'?h‘—t—)
5'. ‘ Name of Su_pervioorfc 0. : Gep‘gm WMW UH‘DVI .

“0 ten ﬂ?Jél Rldm‘fh|lui—ﬂnnn




‘ QUESTLONNAIRE FOw ODF APPLICANTS 4 ‘ .
By ’ T CAUTHOT IO NCTGT NP DON - v

]
i

oo S o N Date: h
Vioe v SRR nvay:_Feb (" 19q0
(3881 out this questionnaire in English ! Mall or send the complefed
as completely as possible. If you cannot ! quubtlonnnlru to: .
read ot.vritg in English, f1ll it out in ' ,Goi so ciu hoi nay tai:
iietnamese.

127 Panjabhum Building
Sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120

!1n Dien vao 80 céu hoi sau Jay bang tleng
Anh cang nhiéu cang£dt:. N&U ban khéng doc
hoac viét ranh Anh-ngd thi bang tienb Viet.

Thulland
A, Basic Identification DatafLy,Lch cdn- an
o PR R T . v C_'N . .
1. Name Fe : A ‘ Sex:
. Ho, tén S NC-‘:UV\?M l‘HAfM@—— Dl PhAL Ploci-
2, Other Vames ‘ .
Ho, tén khac t VDN

3, Date/Place of Birth

: Ngay/Ndi Stnh T Ny 5 #CIBS Aminhﬁué?i,ib_géo e ;E -t“ ‘-L\.nTtt
1 ".Residéﬁcé ﬂgd£;§s . : |

. Dia=chi thddng-tt& ‘ :
4 L

3. Mailing Address e~ < s — 3
Ié.h_ﬂia-ghi_thd—tq' - s (1;}2, . \ '
4

5. ‘Current -Occupation ' '

. Nghl@-nghiép hién tat P ND e

A3 - /
B8... Relatives To Accompany Me/Ba con cung di v&l taiy

- {NOTE: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives cligible to |
i1ccompany you. List marital status (MS) as follows: Marrleg (M), Dilvorced (D),
Iidowed (w), or Slngle (s). )

'Chié-Y: V3/chong va con cal co the cing dit vdl ban ma thot. K& khat t{nh trang

;ia*dinh nhd sau: D3 lap gla dinh (n), da ly di (D), gou phu/goa the (W), hoac Joc
‘hsn (s))

Name R \Date’pf Birth Place of Birth Sex - MS Rulatlonship
Ho, Ten Ngay/Thang/Nam sinh N3t sinh Phal Tinh trang gia dfuh Lign-hé gla-d:

NOTE: -For the persons listed above, we will nced legible copies of bircth
certificates, marriage certificates (1f married), divorce decrees (if divorced)
;jpouse's death certificate (1f wldowes), identification cavds (LF available), and

shotos.. If any of the above accnmpanylng rclativcs do not live with you, please note
‘heir addrcssns in Suctiou l hclnu )

CHU-Y' Cho mul ngudi co t(n trén danh cach tan, chunr Lol can mut ban khdt sinh,

;iaﬁthu (neu l:p gin-ﬁinh rnl), ot ny ly, hun (ncu REY _ly 41, piwy khai Ld cua vd/(hong

{nfu goa phu/gda thé), thé cnn cddc (neu co), vi hinb. NGu b con s¢ cung dl vi han
Kh&ne ehomamnmid wdi thaa L18

i
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1.

2.

D.

. o
Relatives Outside Vietnam/He Hany @ NHgogi Quoc

t

Closest Relative In the U.S.
Ba con than thude nlifit d lloo-¥

of Nysclf/c&a tol 0f My Spnusc/c&a vé/chSﬁ

a. Name 9 ' /
Ho, Tén 1 DWW VG CHAUH

b. Relationship : N S
Lién-hé gia-dinh : \JEP\'\M

c. Address ) |
Pla-chi 7640 R oDEU AVE

- B& con Than—thuoc nhac d cac nuvt khac
s, Name - o .
o, ten .- . o8
b, Relationship
: Lien-he gia-&inh o H
‘ c}.Addreag '. o o ‘i
. Dia-chi ‘ ot '

Closest Relntive in Other Foreigp Countries

BRI DGEVIFY
0 :
LA

Date of Relatives Arrival -
in the U,S.
Ngay ba com Jcn My :;:

Complete Family Listing (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach. Toan-Tha Gla-dinh (SBég/ChQE)

1. Pather N w/ » _
Cha =mem_;_@£zm )
_""*::‘Mother e e —y t o~ .
Me EAVE L THc Theg
3. Spouse ‘o . , R Y ~ N
‘ Vd/Chong.‘ : N@‘LLVﬁM T—l—~jt N GAR) CQCA\“@\
'%; Former Spouse (if any),
;3}5.V§/Chqng tride (neu co)
.'g.“'Childgen ’ i
i Comcal: (1) NGru\wa fu—rﬂu@-@}mmk tang
] (2 NQMM Tha H'ug;aa
(3) |
e T - (4)
(3)
(6) -
¢)) '
(8)
(9) .
Siblings .
Anh chi em: | (1)
. * (2).
)
L e W
PRI R LS B (5)
" (6, ’
AN |

' ( 8y
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HOI THANH TIN LANH THANH LE
Vietnamese Baptist Church

14200 Golden West St. Westminster, CA 92683
Phone: (714) 892-7835/841-8762

Myc Su'—Quén Nhigm

Rev. Vo Ngoc Thien An Ngay 19 thang 3,1990
? -~ ’ N

Kink gdi Ba Khuc Minh Thd

P.0O., Box 5435,

Arlington, Va 22205-0635

Thda Ba,

T8i rAt hén hanh dddc tlep xuc vbl Ba qua -di®en
thoal. RAt _tiéc cac Muc sd ma Sng R. L. Funseth
& A
muon gap #eu di véng hém ay nén vidc dan xep de
cat Muc sd viua Addce sang My cd’dlp tién cam bn
6ng R. L. Funseth khong thanh. Muc sy Nguyen
Xu£n~Ddc se’ to chﬁc vao mot dip tién khac trong
thang nam nay. T01  mong ﬁuéc dip gép Ba ¢€ dich
thin cam dn Ba ve cong khd vd tinh thén tan tuy
phuc vy cua Ba 601 v61 cac ban dong lao cua t01.
T6i cung xin gél dén Ba mdt vai ho,sd khat @&’
nho Ba giup 6. Xin thanh that cam dn Ba.

Nay kinh,
VWMW

Muc su V6’ Ngoc Thién An
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Board of Directors

NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN
TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHOC MINH THO
Prasident _
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAD
. 15t Vics-President
TRAN KM DUNG
2nd Vice-Presigent
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
. Secretary General
TRAN TH| PHRUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THIHANK
Treasurer

C6 Van Doan
Advyisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR} VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
DATE__ Mawy), 1€ 990
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001
v . v! .
Re: NoUYEN. THANE DI
Date of Birth: Decmbos 7, 1938
LI_V#:) Y Iy # and LOI

Length of Time in Re-education Camp___?_gjma-—
Dear Sir/Madam: -

Upon request from the family of the above referenced former re~education
camp detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)

to complete his record with your office. | trust that the document(s) will be
sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to
contact us at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance in the processing
of this applicant.

Sincerely yours,

{®rs.) Khuc Minh Tho
President

Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by.
as shown in the attachments.

It is also requested that the Letter Of Introduction be sent to our Association
at the address that appears above.





